8/27/2024

8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024

8/27/2024

UHS / Kohn, Musarra

UHS / Kohn, Musarra
UHS / Kohn, Musarra
UHS / Kohn, Musarra

UHS / Col. Alvarado

9/12/24

9/17/24
9/19/24
9/26/24

9/26/24

Costco / Famous Dave BBQ

Asbury Park Boardwalk
Alstede Farm
Ponderosa Park

Stony Acres

N. Plainfield /

Watchung

CBI

Asbury Park CBI

Chester

CBI

Scotch Plains  CBI

E. Stroudsburg

PA

Build Leadership
confidence and
teamwork

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

435

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$780.00

$780.00

$1,560.00

$495.00

$495.00
$495.00
$495.00

$605.00

$2,585.00

$35,022.50

$495.00

$495.00 Rain Date - 9/18/24
$495.00
$495.00

$1,385.00 Schemel will drive

$3,365.00

$36,582.50



